Agenda

Town of Warren

Tax Assessment Board of Review
September 27, 2007

4:15 PM

514 Main St., 2nd Floor

4:15

4:25

4:35

4:45

4:55

5:05

5:15

5:25

5:35

PM Louise Ornstein

PM Victoria Saccocia & Frances Perry

PM Gary W. Couitt

PM Valdemar & Mary Cairrao

PM Modesto & Maria Paquim

PM M & J Associates Inc.

PM Crandall St. Associates LLC

PM Richard L. Gempp

PM Vincent J. Gasparro



5:45 PM Gary & Jane Mesagno

Individuals requesting interpreter services for the hearing-impaired
must notify the Warren Tax Assessor’'s Office at (401) 245-7342

seventy two (72) hours prior to the meeting.



